Wallace Hall

2-18 Parent Council
Parent Council Meeting
April 22nd 2024
WHA Library

AGENDA

1.

2.

8.

9.

Welcome and apologies

Approval of previous minutes

Matters Arising

Correspondence

Barry Graham - Primary School Inspection Feedback
School Timetable Parent Consultation

Calvin Rysen - Parent’s Evening Feedback
Sub-committee reports

Treasurer’s Report

10. Headteacher’s Report

11. Parent Council Bid Request

12. AOCB

13. Date of next meeting - at school or social setting?




